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Period Assembly First Break Second Third Fourth Break Fifth Sixth Closing 
 

Day/Time 7:45 
8:00 

8:00 
8:40 

8:40 
9:10 

9:10 
9:50 

9:50 
10:30 

10:30 
11:10 

11:10 
11:30 

11:30 
12:10 

12:10 
12:50 

12:50 
1:00 

 
Sunday 

Morning 
Assembly 

Circle  
Time  

B 
R 
E 
A 
K 

 
Math 

 
Phonics 

 
Arabic  

B 
R 
E 
A 
K 

 
Science 

 
Story 

Closing 
circle 

 

 
Monday 

Morning 
Assembly 

Circle  
Time 

 
Phonics 

 
Math 

 
Arabic 

 
Games  

 
Art 

 

Closing 
circle 

 

 
Tuesday 

Morning 
Assembly 

 
Islamic 

 
Circle  
Time  

 
Phonics 

 
Math 

 
Quran 

 
Arabic 

Closing 
circle 

 

 
Wednesday 

Morning 
Assembly 

Circle  
Time 

 
Math  

 
Arabic 

 
Islamic  

 
Phonics 

 
Science 

Closing 
circle 

 

 
Thursday 

Morning 
Assembly 

 
Circle  
Time  

 
Phonics 

 
Math 

 
Arabic 

 
Art 

 

 
Quran 

 

Closing 
circle 

 

 

 

 


